
MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

WRIGHT TROPY PLAQUE,  A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion, $300 Geissele
Automatics Products Gift Certificate and $100

2667WINNER SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

HM 2394  -  147

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

54372nd SFC  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG
SALEM, AL   -  USA  

HM 2386  -  137

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $25

50713rd ZERR, RONALD L
TUCSON, AZ   -  USA  

HM 2383  -  126

Special Award Winners

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA   -  USA  

5007 TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE and a A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

HM 2362  -  100

High Grand Senior JONES, JACK G
AKRON, OH   -  USA  

5467 GRAND SENIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HM 2357  -  95

High Collegiate HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W
WEXFORD, PA   -  USA  

5085 COAST GUARD MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE and a
A GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

HM 2356  -  74

High Junior (18-20) Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Veteran WILSON, JOHN  
ANKENY, IA   -  USA  

2685 NRA HIGH VETERAN NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HM 2349  -  86

High Police HARRISON, HARRY D, POL
CARONA, CA   -  USA  

2657  HIGH POLICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and  A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and  $50

HM 2316  -  82

High Service SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

2667 HIGH SERVICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and  A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and  $50

HM 2394  -  147

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C 2374  -  99 $100 NRA CheckHM

2nd 5605 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L 2367  -  95 $50 NRA CheckHM

  EXPERT - MASTER  /  SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH  RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J 2334  -  70 $100 NRA CheckMA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 332018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 23 - Entries
1. 2667 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG2394  -  147HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

2. 5437 -  SFC  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG2386  -  137HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

3. 5071 -  ZERR, RONALD L2383  -  126HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

4. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C2374  -  99HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 5605 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2367  -  95HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

6. 5007 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2362  -  100HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

7. 5467 -  JONES, JACK G2357  -  95HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

8. 5085 -  HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W2356  -  74HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE C

9. 5599 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2353  -  91HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

10. 5556 -  DABNEY, MARTY J2351  -  92HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE1. 2667 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG2394  -  147HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE2. 5437 -  SFC  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG2386  -  137HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE3. 5071 -  ZERR, RONALD L2383  -  126HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE4. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C2374  -  99HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE5. 5605 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2367  -  95HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S6. 5007 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2362  -  100HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS7. 5467 -  JONES, JACK G2357  -  95HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE C8. 5085 -  HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W2356  -  74HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S9. 5599 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2353  -  91HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE10. 5556 -  DABNEY, MARTY J2351  -  92HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE11. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2351  -  87HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET12. 2685 -  WILSON, JOHN  2349  -  86HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE13. 5567 -  FRENZL, NEIL D2343  -  91HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS14. 5433 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2336  -  75HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE15. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J2334  -  70MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE16. 5374 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W2329  -  59HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE17. 5228 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W2325  -  75MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S18. 5066 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  2324  -  82HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE VET19. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL2316  -  82HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S20. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2307  -  57HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE21. 5170 -  HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W2298  -  89HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S22. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2286  -  65HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET23. 5009 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T2285  -  95HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE24. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G2278  -  52EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE25. 5010 -  WARMKER, DAVID K2256  -  66EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS26. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2240  -  38MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S27. 5576 -  FORD, MILES  2235  -  31MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S28. 5410 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2229  -  30MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S29. 5376 -  GULLEY, A J2017  -  18MA

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 23 - Entries
11. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2351  -  87HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

12. 2685 -  WILSON, JOHN  2349  -  86HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

13. 5567 -  FRENZL, NEIL D2343  -  91HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

14. 5433 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2336  -  75HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

15. 5374 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W2329  -  59HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

16. 5066 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  2324  -  82HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

17. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL2316  -  82HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE VET

18. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2307  -  57HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

19. 5170 -  HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W2298  -  89HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

20. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2286  -  65HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

21. 5009 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T2285  -  95HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

22. 5651 -  HOULE, NORMAN G1182  -  57HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

23. 5652 -  HOULE, NORMAN J1115  -  26HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  EXPERT - MASTER  /  SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH  RIFLE 10 - Entries
1. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J2334  -  70MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 5228 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W2325  -  75MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

3. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G2278  -  52EX Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

4. 5010 -  WARMKER, DAVID K2256  -  66EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2240  -  38MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

6. 5576 -  FORD, MILES  2235  -  31MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

7. 5410 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2229  -  30MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

8. 5376 -  GULLEY, A J2017  -  18MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

9. 5617 -  OVAERT, TIM  1730  -  33MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

10. 5446 -  STRAHAN, MARK  1685  -  23MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S
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MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE30. 5617 -  OVAERT, TIM  1730  -  33MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S31. 5446 -  STRAHAN, MARK  1685  -  23MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE32. 5651 -  HOULE, NORMAN G1182  -  57HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS33. 5652 -  HOULE, NORMAN J1115  -  26HM
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